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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

FAIR E:

FLO-ID 28503

Ad

Customer Qrder Date:

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 1109_39557
PO Box 528, Suider aa.::lé 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411 Deliver
Reqj : 2012/018792/07
at Re No: 411026183

46.900kg

ode

rice::

901186
901476
900794

700022660
700026112
700023336

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
KEV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml)
Cruxland Gin 6X750

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

9006981

700025784
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KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2023
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Ccs
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Bot

Bot

24 x 275
24 x 440
6 x 750

6 x 750

327.12
434.40
3.0 277.06

1 |Itenm rejected

.40
1.590
2.20

- No dtock

306.18
427.88
270.96

918.55
427.88
8lz.88

137.79 1,056.34
64.18 4982.06
121.93 934.82
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

DIRIS

Signature:

Name ;

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Date: O -GR ~ 20 'ZC,(

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Detailes:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




